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DIPARTIMENTO DI STUDIT
EUROPET AMERICANT
E INTERCULTURALI

SAPIENZA

UNIVERSITA DI ROMA

Seduta di laurea del 12 gennaio 2022, ore 15:00

Aula T03 — Marco Polo

COMMISSIONE

Prof.ssa BOCCHESE, Donatella (PRESIDENTE)

Prof. ALTERI, Luca
Prof. CAMIA, Francesco
Prof. LARICCIA Stefano

Prof.ssa MONTELLA, Giovanna
Prof.ssa STANISCIA, Barbara

Prof.ssa SAMPIERI, Sara

1870386 AMBROGI, ROBERTA MONTELLA, GIOVANNA
1855615 BALDINI, ELEONORA ALTERI LUCA
1710306 BiscOTTI, LAURA LARICCIA, STEFANO
1860925 BOGGIAN, IRENE STANISCIA, BARBARA
1861238 BRUNO, SIMONA BOCCHESE, DONATELLA
1749895 CARELLA, CHIARA LARICCIA, STEFANO
1861458 CARNEVALE, ALESSIA CAMIA, FRANCESCO
1850494 CICCHINELLI, SOFIA ALTERL LUCA
1797554 CUSMAI LucA ALTERI, LUCA
1854510 LOGI, ELEONORA ALTERL, LUCA
1868124 MURRU, MARTINA ALTERL LUCA
1861280 PROTANO, GIORGIA MONTELLA, GIOVANNA
1816558 SANFILIPPO, DANIELE LARICCIA, STEFANO
1795933 TERZUOLI, ALESSIA LARICCIA, STEFANO

1864254

VINCIONI, ALESSANDRA

STANISCIA, BARBARA




1807428
1763049
1827650
1769122
1853278
1749330
1809227
1867354
1860946
1863193
1794905
1819360
1871897
1819363

DIPARTIMENTO DI STUDIT
EUROPET AMERICANT
E INTERCULTURALI

SAPIENZA

UNIVERSITA DI ROMA

Seduta di laurea del 13 gennaio 2021, ore 9:00

COMMISSIONE

Prof. MARTINEZ DE CARNERO CALZADA, Fernando (PRESIDENTE)
Prof.ssa KARSHAN, Mirinda
Prof. LARICCIA Stefano
Prof. RAGONE, Giovanni
Prof. RAMAZZOTTI, Marco
Prof. TARZIA, Fabio
Prof.ssa VILLAGRA TERAN, Maria Montserrat

ALAVILANGEROUDI, SEYEDMORTEZA RAMAZZOTTI, MARCO

APOSTOLOVICH, TATIANA TARZIA, FABIO

BALDONI, EMANUELE RAGONE, GIOVANNI

BERRE, LUCA MARTINEZ DE CARNERO CALZADA, FERNANDO
CALABRO, GIULIA RAMAZZOTTI, MARCO

CORALLO, LORENZA MARTINEZ DE CARNERO CALZADA, FERNANDO
IOVINE, FEDERICO MARTINEZ DE CARNERO CALZADA, FERNANDO
LAGANA, GIULIA LARICCIA, STEFANO

LOPARDO, MANUELA TARZIA, FABIO

MENICONI, ARIANNA LARICCIA, STEFANO

PETAHU, MARCO MARTINEZ DE CARNERO CALZADA, FERNANDO
REZAEI, HAMIDREZA RAMAZZOTTI, MARCO

SARCHESE, NICOLO LARICCIA, STEFANO

SAVELLONI, ILARIA LARICCIA, STEFANO

Roma, 23/12/2021

Il Preside Il Rettore

F.to Prof.ssa Arianna Punzi F.to Prof.ssa Antonella Polimeni



